
2024 Preferred 
Partners



APPRAISERS
CAREY BATEY APPRAISALS
Carey Batey (cseigbatey@gmail.com)
615.403.5683

BROWN APPRAISALS
Phillip Brown (phbrown@realtrcs.com)

EDGE APPRAISALS
Trevis Smith (edgeappraisals@gmail.com)
615.554.3435

HALLMARK APPRAISALS
Kendal Hall (hallmarkappraisals1@gmail.coM)
615.917.8653

HEARTLAND APPRAISAL
Marissa Miller (heartland.appraiser615@gmail.com)
615.506.1286

SANDI IRONS
Sandi Irons (sandi_irons@yahoo.com)
615.944.3313

JOHNSON APPRAISAL SERVICE
Michael Johnson (actankjohnson@gmail.com)

LEECH APPRAISAL SERVICE
Linda Leech (leech.appraisals@gmail.com)
615-803-5656

LYLE APPRAISAL SERVICE
Michael Lyle (lylem@realtracs.com)
615.310.7721

THE SAMUELS GROUP
James Samuels (thesamuelsgroupQ@comcast.net)
615.426.7123 

TROTTER APPRAISAL SERVICE
Ben Trotter (trotjr62@gmail.com)
615.206.0332

TRUE FOOTAGE
Kurt Stieghan (kurt.stieghan@truefootage.tech)
706-332-6655

BILLY URFER, APPRAISER
Billy Uffer
615.969.4437

ATTORNEYS & TITLE SERVICES
FREEDOM TITLE SERVICES, LLC
David Kimbrough (dkimbrough@freedomts.com)
615.822.8332

SIGNATURE TITLE SERVICES
Renee Long (reneel@signaturetitleservices.net)
615.724.7100

SMITH.SHOLAR.MILLIKEN.PPLC
Todd Sholar (todds@smithsholar.com)
Preston Matthews (prestonm@smithsholar.com)
615.452.5282

STEWART TITLE COMPANY
Rebecca Campbell (rebecca.campbell@stewart.com)
615.264.8979

TENNESSEE TITLE SERVICES
John Bobbitt (john@tntitle.com)
615.348.5841

WARRANTY TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
Melissa Rogers (mrogers@warranty1952.com)
Anita Parker (apat703@gmail.com)
Meagan Melancon (meagan@concordtitletn,com)
615.264.2718

BUILDERS & CONSTRUCTION
D.R. HORTON
Brandon Temple (615.283.6000)
615.283.6000

PARKSIDE BUILDERS
Coby Comer (ccomer@goparkside.net)
615.981.1560

SCHELL BROTHERS
Kaylie Austin (kaylie.austin@schellbrothers.com)
Office Phone: 615.400.2264

EDUCATION/PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
SHAUN LYONS CONSULTING GROUP
Shaun Lyons (shaunlyonsconsultinggroup@gmail.com)
615.429.3029

EXTERMINATOR
ALL THINGS EXTERMINATORS, INC.
Robert Fleming (bugswilldie@gmail.com)
615.364.8710

FOUNDATION & STRUCTURAL REPAIR
UNITED STRUCTURAL SYSTEMS (USS)	
Aaron Wolfe (aaron@ussstn.com)
615.797.8662

DIAMOND



HOME INSPECTORS
ABOVE ALL HOME INSPECTIONS
Scott Frey (homeinspectorscott@gmail.com)
615.668.2821

ABSOLUTE INSPECTORS
Bruce Quinn (bquinn@absoluteinspectors.com)
615.916.7264

BRONZE STAR HOME INSPECTIONS
Wayne Bennett (wayne@bronzestarhi.com)
615.756.1045

FULLER HOME INSPECTIONS
Timothy Fuller (tim.fuller@fullerhomeservices.com)
615.504.7345

HABITEC HOME & BUILDING INSPECTIONS
Rob Dirienzo (rob@habitecinspections.com)
Lacey Burkeen (lacey@habitecinspections.com)
615.571.0156

NASHVILLE HOME INSPECTIONS
Stacy Coppock (stacy@nashvillehomeinspections.com)
Adam Brown (adamb@allprohometn.com)
Lacey Burkeen
Andrew Carter
Dana Denton (dana@allprohometn.com)
Logan Dishmon
Mario Holder
Collins Horton (collins@allprohometn.com)
David Kempton
Joshua Payne (josh@allprohometn.com)
Clinton Richardson (clint@allprohometn.com)
Steve Towner (steve@allprohometn.com)
615.337.1277

TENNESSEE HOME INSPECTORS
Aaron Schroer (tnhomeinspector@gmail.com)
Matt Crowson (thi.microwson.gmail.com)
615.905.6308

THE HOME INSPECTOR, LLC
Harold Shelby (haroldshelby@thehomeinspectorllc.com)
615.974.2672

HOME WARRANTY
FIRST AMERICAN HOME WARRANTY
Seth Lacher (slacher@firstam.com)
901.282.6273

INSURANCE
BLAYNEY INSURANCE AGENCY | GOOSEHEAD INSURANCE
Jonathan Blayney (jonathan.blayney@goosehead.com)
Elizabeth Manning (elizabethhiltonmanning@gmail.com)
629.895.4840

VANDENBERGH INSURANCE AGENCY
David Vandenbergh (david@vandenberghinsurance.com)
615.824.8899

MORTGAGE, BANKING & FINANCIAL SERVICES
ACOPIA HOME LOANS
Rhonda Holt (rholt@acopiahomeloans.com)
Jeff Stine (jstine@acopiahomeloans.com)
McLean Fowler (mfowler@acopiahomeloans.com)
Roy Garcia-Tapia (rgarcia@acopiahomeloans.com)
Brandi Green (bgreen@myacopia.com)
Tyler Johnson (tylerjohnson@acopiahomeloans.com)
615.822.0000

CAREYANN & MYMORTGAGETEAM | CMG FINANCIAL
Carey Ann Cyr (mymortgageteam@cmgfi.com)
615.456.4456

CHURCHILL MORTGAGE CORP.
Joey Murphey (joey.murphey@churchillmortgage.com)
615.767.5251

CMG FINANCIAL | HENDERSONVILLE
Kevin Long (klong@cmgfi.com)
Cindy Brown (cindyb@cmgfi.com)
Lauri Hodges (lhodges@cmgfi.com)
Greg Burlison (gburlison@primelending.com)
Ryan Martin (rmartin@cmghomeloans.com)
Kelly Webb (kwebb@cmghomeloans.com)
615.567.8900

PLATINUM



CROSS COUNTRY MORTGAGE | HENDERSONVILLE
Anna Cook (anna.cook@myccmortgage.com)
615.590.9366

COUNTRY FINANCIAL
William Styles (william.styles@countryfinancial.com)
615.824.7020

EDMONTON STATE BANK
Jamie Clayton (jclayton@edmontonstatebank.com)
Jesse Kissinger (jkissinger@edmontonstatebank.com)
Haley Meridieth (hmeridieth@edmontonstatebank.com)
615.989.8114

FIRSTBANK MORTGAGE
Lea Murphy (lea.murphy@firstbankonline.com)
615.519.1229

FIRST COMMUNITY MORTGAGE
Chris Webber (chris.weber@fcmhomeloans.com)
Noe Doniz (noe.doniz@fcmhomeloans.com)
615.896.4141

FIRSTTRUST HOME LOANS
Craig Sanders (csanders@myfthl.com | 615.498.5626)
Brian Maggart (bmaggart@myfthl.com | 615.824.2316)
Tracy Woodside (twoodside@myfthl.com | 615.319.7480)
Justin Richardson (jrichardson@myfthl.com | 615.899.5626)

HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE
Melissa Luman-Phillips (mlumanphillips@highlandsmortgage.com)
Carolyn Cole (ccole@highlandsmortgage.com)
Leslie Thomas
615.476.6099

LENDING HAND MORTGAGE
Kevin Kenerson (kkenerson@lhmtg.com)
Cassie Kenerson (admin@lhmtg.com)
Aimee Shell (ashell@lhmtg.com)
615.859.5363

MORTGAGE INVESTORS GROUP
Donna Brooks (donna.brooks@migonline.com)
Stephanie Fields (stephanie.fields@migonline.com)
615.992.3177

MOVEMENT MORTGAGE
Mike Runion (mike.runion@movement.com)
Amy Rockett (amy.rockett@movement.com)
731.798.6932

OLD NATIONAL BANK
Heather Anderson (heather.anderson@capstarbank.com)
615.310.0224

PINNACLE FINANCIAL PARTNERS
Pam Neighbours (pam.neighbours@P@pnfp.com)
Trina Woodward (trina.woodward@pnfp.com)
Lee McLellan (lee.mclellan@pnfp.com)
Troy Smith (troy@troysmith.com)
615.309.2952

PRIME LENDING
Brad Denton (bdenton@primelending.com)
615.824.0958

PRIMARY RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE, INC.
Shaun Lyons (slyons@primeres.com)
Amber Dunlap (adunlap@primeres.com)
Mary Beth Johnson (mary.johnson@primeres.com)
Adrienne Dione (adionne@primeres.oom)
William Potts (wpotts@primeres.com)
Jake Cadwell (jcadwell@primeres.com)
615.429.3029

SIMMONS BANK MORTGAGE LENDING
Linda O’Connell (linda.oconnell@simmonsbank.com)
615.264.5001

TENNESSEE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (THDA)
Kelly Dobbs (kdobbs@thda.org)
615.815.2158

U.S. BANK – GALLATIN
Barbie Shannon (barbie.shannon@usbank.com)
615.451.7517

WILSON BANK & TRUST | LEBANON
Tucker Worley (tworley@wilsonbank.com)
615.444.2824

MOVING & STORAGE
BLACK TIE MOVING NASHVILLE
Cody Black (cody@blacktiemoving.com)
615.570.2510

PHOTOGRAPHY & OTHER MEDIA
ENVISION DRONE & MEDIA STUDIOS
Michael Sands (michael@edronemedia.com)
615.815.8730

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
SECURE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
Anna Scanlan (annas@reliantrealty.com)
Skylar Palo (skylarp@reliantrealty.com)
Leesa Gomez (morgang@reliantrealty.com)
615.260.4150

GOLD
CROSS COUNTRY MORTGAGE

EDMONTON STATE BANK | MOVEMENT MORTGAGE
TENNESSEE HOME INSPECTORS

TN HOUSING & DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (THDA)


